MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (LPH)
Production

Speed

Power

Power supply

Grater mouth

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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GRATER FOR CHEESE, HARD BREAD, NUTS,
BISCUITS
GRATTUGIA GS

Ref: 0704.19.001
Fama

Professional grater for any type of hard cheese, dry fruits, cookies
and hard bread.

Ventilated motor with thermal overload protection; switch
protected by a latex membrane.

Plastic protection between motor and base in order to protect the
electronic parts from any infiltration.

220x380x380 mm
70 kg/h

1400 rpm
0.75kW/1 HP
230V/1/50 Hz
140x80 mm

20 kg
305x405x420 mm

19 kg
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