



GRATER FOR CHEESE, HARD BREAD, NUTS, BISCUITS GRATTUGIA GS

Ref: 0704.19.001 Fama

Professional grater for any type of hard cheese, dry fruits, cookies and hard bread.

Ventilated motor with thermal overload protection; switch protected by a latex membrane.

Plastic protection between motor and base in order to protect the electronic parts from any infiltration.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (LPH)	220x380x380 mm
Production	70 kg/h
Speed	1400 rpm
Power	0.75 kW / 1 HP
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Grater mouth	140x80 mm
Weight	20 kg
Packaging dimensions	305x405x420 mm
Gross weight	19 kg